 LDR 16
Small IP20 or IP65 down lighter
  Optics
LED Lamp options; (IP20)
350 lumens (5W)
575 lumens (8W)
LED Lamp options; (IP65)
160 lumens (5W)

For ceiling thicknesses 3mm - 17mm
©2018 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
LDR 16
LL/CW
IP20 bezel for use with 350lm LED
lamp
LDR-IP20W-350 70
IP65 bezel for use with 160lm LED
lamp
LDR-IP65W-350 70
IP20 bezel for use with 575lm LED
lamp
LDR-IP20W-600 75
IP65 bezel for use with 260lm LED
lamp
LDR-IP65W-600 34
GU10 LED Lamp and Driver
5W LED/GU1035030K
8W LED/GU1060030K
LED Performance